
AMENDMENT OF SOULflATIONIMODIPICATION OF CONTRACT IPNO 1.STRCf 1~ 2A

Z. AMMNMM10000i.T'AIoN. 13. eUMECIM M71e 4. RaOMmoiiiwcae . NO 5 P.eocT No.am )

0008 11 July 2010
NC-42-07-481 033)

AL SSUEBY 3100 7 AO34NEika Q8tWVMM% 00M J33.00

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Comission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attni Morie Gunter-senderson MaLl Stop: TWB-01-B1O0
Mail Stop; Tfn-01-B1ON
Washington, DC 20555 washington, ix: 20555

S. NAME AMADOV400l5FCONWRACTOR 00.. 1 M*3y.O8ia mdPCebft20jA OAEMMENTOF SOUGITA1~T4 40

N J MARK ASSOCIATES INC
NUMtARK ABSOCIATES, INC. tAino mNEa ii)

1220 19THI 3T 4444 STE5 500 1W. MOOICA10 O 0ONTRACTIOROER NO.
NRC-42-07-481 033

WASHINGTON DC 200362444 - Kodif.•atian go. 08

COgE 788247377 FAeIrTy COD x 0-1i-2008

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPUES TO AMENDMENTS OF 8OLICITATlONB

[- Tobove uabarodm a Is meded awsemt madh in ROM 14. The how and dade Vepead for reep of Oft*- O eaxeded. [Disnutaended.
Orea must acnolewge rmcel ofthis amendment pdwo to the hoUa anld did specW In the selan or as aenvded, by one of On fOfU wAonwomt:
(a) By completn JItms 8 ad 15,. arekd _reoing_ _ opes of the amendment; (b) By ad owoldng receipt off&hs amendment ach Copy of the
ofkr subgdtted; or Cc) Byepan WW tmo r laWfmm viti hndudes a imutren the sowbtfim and amenmWe nwbe. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDG T TO BE RECENIED AT THE PLACE DS.IGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO ThM HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. Wfby wte of this ameanrlt you desti to change an ote holead sutmitted, such chanae maybe made
by tategram or W. roWded each tekWan m lette mal tektnce to tha sodtafian and hi amnt Oi Is mrekid Pri to gh op•e•i" hur
And data MR~le

12.ACCOWEVW90GANDAPPMR1MIONMTA OMqaiON4 asR:025-15-171-107 JC:Q4025 BOC:252A APPN:31XO200.025
FFS.07481330250628A Obligate: $69,000.00

13. THiS ITEM APPLES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSMRDERS,
IT MODIPES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

IX)A. UGII4tOR2ERM SUJ~J~AM 1 0P**4I.*-A TI44ni~MOVISE SErRETH AN MEtai ARM MaOR DAVIE CWVR~T0at= NO. IN 175105.

. rThLso T MieaMen (IRAC1]ltm KMNUOCWWORULrT1EAUD0• ENBIIAME WMAIo h n- a In Pg Wm k aftu • t )
MET 1•0 i•1M f 14M PUREINT ID TO TM1 AIJrM1Y (W FAR -EMfk•I.

0.115 SUPR.IBEWaNAL AMMIEW IEtiTEa INTO PURSIJNT TOA.UhAMOY OF;

AILoima coem ~mmI IAO Incremental Funding and mutual agreement between the parties
x

E. IMPORTANT, conttaer 0Isnot. []is reqred to &%aI this docuent and return aopies toft lati•ng oce.

The purpose of this modification is to add incremental FY 10 funds in the amount of $69,000.00 and extend POP.

Total Order Ceiling Amount: $2,577,011.71 (Unchanged)
Total Obligated hmovnt: $2,448,104.00 (Changed)
Period of Performance: 07/11/2008 - 10/10/2010 (Changed)

See page two for details.

IML NAME AMD ME OPCONTRAC- OFend E (rrson
Morie Gunter-Htenderson

Contta5" Oficerfce/

NSN MWI41404an
PIAEVIOMEDmOWNOT UM

niAMAOM FORK 3 IREV. 33
P"INIOWWW~cA-FAR E.~ &~~S2

SUNSI REVIEW COMPL-ET

JUL 3 0 2010TEpLAIT - RINGO,



Page 2 of 2

NRC-42-07-481 Task Order No. 33
Modification No. 08

The purpose of this modification is to (1) extend the Period of Performance from 07/11/2008 -
07/10/20 10 to 07/11/2008 thru 10/10/2010 and, (2) add incremental funding in the amount of
$69,000 to Task Order 33. Accordingly, the subject task order is hereby modified as follows:

Paragraph 3, page 2 of 2 under the base task order 33, is hereby deleted in its entirety and
replaced with the following:

"The amount obligated by the Government with respect to this task order is $2,448,104.00, of
which $2,390,735.90 represents the estimated reimbursable costs, and the amount of $57,368.09
represents the fixed fee."

Funding Summary:

Total FY08 Obligation Amount:
Total FY09 Obligation Amount:
Total FY10 Obligation Amount:

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations:

$1,354,104.00
$ 530,000.00
$ 564,000.00

$2,448,104.00

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS SHALL REMAIN IN FULL FORCE AND
EFFECT.


